‘\ TRACY DELTA

SOLUID WASTE MANAGEMENT, INC.

2024 - 2025 HOLIDRY SCHEDULE

If regular service is: Your cart will be dumped:
Monday 11/25/2024 NO CHANGE ................. 11/25/2024
Tuesday 11/26/2024 NO CHANGE ................. 11/26/2024
Wednesday ........cceeeeeeeenes 11/27/2024 NO CHANGE ................. 11/27/2024
Thursday 11/28/2024 DELAYED ONE DAY ...... 11/29/2024 (Friday)
Friday 11/29/2024 DELAYED ONE DAY ...... 11/30/2024 (Saturday)
Regular weekly service resumes Monday, December 2, 2024

WEEK OF CHRISTMAS

If regular service is: Your cart will be dumped:
Monday 12/23/2024 NO CHANGE ............... 12/23/2024
Tuesday 12/24/2024 NO CHANGE............cc..... 12/24/2024
Wednesday ........cccceeeeeees 12/25/2024 DELAYED ONE DAY..... 12/26/2024 (Thursday)
Thursday 12/26/2024 DELAYED ONE DAY .... 12/27/2024 (Friday)
Friday 12/27/2024 DELAYED ONE DAY..... 12/28/2024 (Saturday)

Christmas trees may be set out on the curb for pickup on your scheduled trash day. All lights and decorations must be removed
or tree will not be collected. Trees six feet tall and over must be cut in half. Flocked and treated trees may be set out as they
will be separated at the Tracy Material Recovery Facility.

WEEK OF NEW YERARS

If regular serviceis: Your cart will be dumped:
Monday 12/30/2024 NO CHANGE.................. 12/30/2024
Tuesday 12/31/2024 NO CHANGE.......cccceeeeeee 12/31/2024
Wednesday .......ccceeeeeeeeee. 1/1/2025 DELAYED ONE DAY...... 1/2/2025 (Thursday)
Thursday 1/2/2025 DELAYED ONE DAY ...... 1/3/2025 (Friday)
Friday 1/3/2025 DELAYED ONE DAY ...... 1/4/2025 (Saturday)
Regular weekly service schedule resumes Monday, January 6, 2025.




